Place of Opening of Tender              :  Office of the HOD (PMS), CMPDI, RI-V, SECL Complex, Seepat 

Road, Bilaspur (C.G.)    

8.       Earnest Money:                                 :  Rs. 1,450.00 (Rupees One thousand four hundred and fifty only) in the form 

of A/c payee demand Draft drawn in favour of “CMPDI, Regional Institute, 

Bilaspur” on any scheduled Bank, payable at Bilaspur.   

9.   Down loading from website   : The tender document can be down loaded from our web site

[...]

1.1 Sealed quotations are invited in single part from the office of Regional Director, CMPDI, RI-V, (HQ), 

SECL old Office building, Seepat road, Bilaspur for Annual Maintenance Contract of Temperature Based 

Equipments of Environment Lab at Bilaspur, Hasdeo and Kusmunda for a period of one year.    

1.2       Earnest Money:  Rs. 1,450.00 (Rupees One thousand four hundred and fifty only) in the form of A/c 

payee demand Draft drawn in favour of “CMPDI, Regional Institute, Bilaspur” on any scheduled Bank, 

payable at Bilaspur.                                                 

1.3 The tender document shall be submitted by the tenderer in a sealed envelope.